31 oo [ KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
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RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
0CT 9 9 2018 OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
4l Ethics Commigsion October 29,2018

KS Government

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

HA NakmekofCandidate: Rre “"“’ QQ(‘ ke(‘
Address: ?%1')} W \Q)S?H\ S'\'

| ciyandzipcod: OVerland Pack, §62.10 County: JohfiSon
| | omicesought: Lonses House Distict: &9
! B ; Chcck only if éppropriate: b Amended Filing Termination Report

v ‘ C‘ 3 Sh.mrhary (covering the period frbm July 27, 2018 through October 25, 2018)
i b Cash on hand at beginning of penod ........................................................................... 32 ?) 1 @ L’62
2 Total Contnbuhons and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) A I R R ﬂ % ? 53” 00
3 Cash available this peuod (Add Lines 1 and2) i.cc.corin Sliee hosiie s : 6% 7 32 o2

4 Total Expcndltmeb and Other Dnsburqcmcnts (Use Schedule C‘) ............................... 3 56, 19 5 ?5

5 Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Litid 4 fiom O R s DS s $ 52 644, 7‘1

‘ 6. In Kmd Contnbutlons (Use Schedule B) ........ $50.00

| Transactlonb (Use Schedule D) ............... S 69 L

at t is report mc]udmg any accompanymg schedules and statements, has been examined by me
st of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and completc [ understand that the intentional
this document or mtentlonally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

 Sig dture of Candidat€or Treasuxer

GEC Form Rev, 2018




|Date |First [Last [Address [City [StatdZip |Amo|Method |[Occupation
2018-07-27 Ryan Hull 2421 w. Post Oak Rd. Olathe KS 66061 $100 g.funds
2018-07-27 Kelly Fry 11513 Carter St Overland Park KS 66210 $29 g fynds
2018-07-27 Susan Carman 11613 Carter St. Overland Park KS 66210 3100 g_fynds
2018-07-27 Christopher Reeves 7129 Beverly St Overland Park KS 66204 3100 f_funds Community Organizer
2018-07-28 Rebecca James 3833 W 65th Terr Mission Hills KS 66208 $29 Efunds
2018-07-29 Jennifer Sanderson 15620 West 139th Terrace Olathe KS 66062  $25 p.fynds
2018-07-30 Kathryn Taylor 26391 W. Cedar Niles Circle Olathe KS 66081 $20 Check Political Consultant
2018-08-01 Ryan Nolf 3718 West 47th Place Roeland Park KS 66205 $20 E-funds
2018-08-02 HSLF of Kansas PAC 11460 Tomahawk Creek Parkway Ste 30( Leawood KS 66211 $300 Check PAC
2018-08-02 Nikki McDonald 11936 W. 119th St. #357 Overland Park KS 66213 $20 E-funds
2018-08-05 Kevin Riemann 24206 S Paulen Vassar KS 66543 $50 £ funds Executive Director
2018-08-06 Katherine Davis 255 Winterberry Dr Athens GA 30606 $25 E_funds
2018-08-06 Christopher Reeves 7129 Beverly St Overland Park KS 66204  $100 E.fynds Community Organizer
2018-08-08 John Evan Stark 9628 W 116th Place Overland Park KS 66210 $50 E-funds
2018-08-14 Ted Steinmeyer 11413 Mastin St. Overland Park KS 66210 $100 E-funds
2018-08-18 Mary Abbott 9801 W 105th Ter Overland Park KS 66212 $75 Check
2018-08-18 Leslie Mark 2900 West 68th St Mission Hills KS 66208 850 Check Artist -
2018-08-19 KS WSW PAC 212 SW 8th Ave Suite 202 Topeka KS 66603  $200 Check PAC
2018-08-21 Kay Heley 8214 W. 75th St. Qverland Park KS 66204 $29 E-funds
2018-08-22 Angeliina Lawson 7029 round prairie street Shawnee KS 66226 $30 E-funds
2018-08-22 Erin Woods 8124 Meadow Lane Leawood KS 66206 $50 £-funds
2018-08-22 Christine Gaughan 7816 W. 100 Place Overland Park KS 66212 $100 f_fynds Not employed
2018-08-23 Kansas AFL-CIO - COPE Fund Account 2131 WE 36th St. Topeka KS 86611 $500 Check PAC
2018-08-23 Heather Meyer 7521 W. 97th Terrace Overland Park KS 66212 $50 F_funds
2018-08-23 Fred Heeren 1042 South 130th Street Bonner Springs KS 66012 $50 E-funds
2018-08-23 Melissa Gingell 4801 Main Street Suite 1000 Prairie Village Mi 66208 $20 E-funds
2018-08-23 Lindsey Constance 6774 Widmer Rd Shawnee KS 66216 $50 E-funds
2018-08-24 Alice Capson 11412 W 105th St Overland Park KS 66214 $25 Check
2018-08-24 Martha Gershun 5710 Lockton Ln Fairway KS 66205 $250 Check Retired
2018-08-24 Susan Warren 7403 w 101 ter Qverland Park KS 66212 $15 E-funds
2018-08-24 Lesa Patterson-Kinsey =~ 5607 West 69th Terrace Prairie KS 66208 $50 E_funds
2018-08-24 Tucker Poling 3321 West 74th Street Prairie Village KS 66208  $100 E.funds
2018-08-24 Manjaree Lavers PO Box 515381 Los Angeles CA 90051 $5 E-funds
2018-08-24 Lisa Veglahn 5017 West 66th Street Prairie Village KS 66208 $20 E-funds
2018-08-25 John Birmingham 9403 W 116th Ter Overland Park KS 66210  $300 Check Retired
2018-08-25 Marvin Nestler 10001 W 95th Street Overland Park KS 66212 $20 E-funds
2018-08-25 Julie Shaw 8203 West 99th Street Overland Park KS 66212 $100 E-funds
2018-08-25 Robert & Janet VanCleave 13327 W. 113th St. Overland Park KS 66210  $100 E-funds
2018-08-25 leslie mark 2900 west 68 street mission hills KS 66208 $50 E_funds Artist
2018-08-25 Sara Schnug 5709 West 100th Terrace Overland Park KS 66207 $20 E-funds
2018-08-25 Dawn Dana 5618 Mission Road Fairway KS 66205 $15 E-funds



2018-08-26
2018-08-26
2018-08-26
2018-08-27
2018-08-27
2018-08-27
2018-08-27
2018-08-27
2018-08-28
2018-08-28
2018-08-28
2018-08-28
2018-08-28
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-28
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-28
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29

Elizabeth
Breanne
Pam
Cynthia
Sandy
Tim
Corliss
Carisa
Carol

Ph
Peggy
Nancy

Logan

Mark

Candy and Marty
James

Kristine

Lori

Marci

Linda

Vicki

Joan

Lauren

Larry

Kathleen

Ann

Ann

Lynda

Louis

Margaret

Paula Lee

Linda

Neil and Heather
Theodore
Cynthia

Lisa

Brandon

HyVee, Inc. Employees PAC
KNEA-PAC
Rebecca

Vicky

Stacy Stacy

Anderson
Fromme
Sitton

Yin
Geduldig
Eshleman
Jacobs
De Anda
Shimeall
Fry
Miles
Leiker
Heley
Adams
Birch
Byrd
Clausen
Ferris
Francisco
Gourley
Kohi
Langmack
Martin
Matthews
Moore
Norbury
Norbury
Raner
Ruiz
Schimmels
Schwach
Seiner
Shephard
Swetz
Wendt

Woodard

James
Cole
Hetz

9480 Woodland Road
14850 w 123 circle apt 205
7150 Lackman Road #908
9726 Chadwick Dr.
8400 Linden Lane
12165 Craig Street
20745 College Bivd
21514 W 99th Terr
17705 W 155th Terr
15378 Monrovia Street
15378 Monrovia Street
8801 W 71 St

9826 W. 79th Place #1102
15969 S Clairborne St
15830 W 141st Ter
7821 W 115th St

11542 Hemlock St
14337 Russell St

1101 Ohio St

6340 Dearborn Dr

1702 E Penrose Ln
12030 England St

5316 Oakview St

11164 Benson St

3209 N 131st St

5101 Ballentine St

5101 Ballentine St

7600 W 102nd St

2914 W 46th Ave

10139 Shadow Cir

1801 W 48th ter

8017 Meadow Ln
14933 S Violet St

2704 W 74th St

13007 Windsor Circle
7702 W 98th St

9051 Renner Blvd, Apt 3002
5820 Westown Pkwy
715 SW 10th Ave

3833 W 65th Terr
11413 W. 117th Terrace
10313 W. 89th St.

Lenexa
Olathe
Shawnee
Overland Park
Prairie Village
Overland Park
Olathe
Lenexa
Olathe
Qverland Park
Overland Park
Merriam
Overland Park
Olathe

Olathe
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Lawrence
Mission
Olathe
Overland park
Shawnee
Overland park
Kansas City
Shawnee
Shawnee
Overland Park
Kansas City
Olathe
Westwood Hils
Leawood
Olathe

Prairie Village
Leawood
Overland Park
Lenexa

West Des Moines
Topeka
Mission Hills
Overland Park
Overland Park

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
K8
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
Ks
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Ks
KS
KS
KS

66220
66062
66217
66206
66207
66213
66061
66220
66062
66221
66221
66204
66204
66062
66062
66210
66210
66223
66044
66202
66062
66213
66216
66210
66109
66203
66203
66212
66103
66061
66205
66206
66061
66208
66209
66212
66219
50266
66612
66208
66210
66214

$100
$29
$50
$50
$500
$250
$50
$20
$100
$50
$50
$50
$250
$50
$25
$100
$20
$100
$25
$50
$10
$50
$100
$50
$75
$100
$19
$100
$50
$50
$100
$50

$20
$100
$50
$250
$500
$500

$50
$50

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Cash
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Cash
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds

Not employed

Not employed
Not employed

Not employed

Retired

Community Engagement

Not employed
Teacher

Fundraiser/KU Endowment
PAC
PAC



2018-08-28
2018-08-29
2018-08-28
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-29
2018-08-28
2018-08-30
2018-08-30
2018-08-30
2018-08-31
2018-08-31
2018-08-31
2018-08-31
2018-08-31
2018-08-31
2018-08-31
2018-08-31
2018-08-31
2018-08-31
2018-09-01
2018-09-01
2018-09-01
2018-08-01
2018-08-01
2018-09-01
2018-09-02
2018-09-05
2018-09-05
2018-09-05
2018-09-05

Gary
Gary
Rachel
Leslie
John
Megan
Elizabeth
Lauren
Karen
Kevin
Christine
Alan
Karie
Ted
Shabina
Patrick
Valerie & Maynard
Chad
Andrew
Pamela
Connie
Angela
Breanne
Shannon
Marcus
Jon

Patti
David
Charlotte
Theresa
Ryan
Ryan
Lori
Lauren
Justin
Bethany
We

Al

Kevin
Gayle
Gavin

Helen

Bachman
Bachman
Sweet
Butsch
Pauldine
Peters
Arnold
Shepard
Clond
Riemann
Gaughan
Sunkel
Kneller
Steinmeyer Jr
Kavimandan
Gouger
Campbell
Herring
Osman
Rykken
Strand
Wang
Fromme
Ayers
Baltzeil
Smajda
Kupka
Morantz
Keith

Hyde

King

Noil
Jorgensen
Hill
Rosenberg
Butler Myers
Noll

Frisby
Riemann
Bergstrand
Fritton
Stoll

11445 Craig Street

11445 Craig Street

601 E Armour Bivd. Apt. 418
3412 Holmes Street

4015 W. 93rd Terrace
10591 Hauser Street
3303 W. 127th St.

13409 W 80th St

14924 West 76th Street
242086 South Paulen Road
7816 West 100th Place
3213 West 82nd Street
12207 Hemlock Street
11413 Mastin Street
14810 West 140th Terrace
9109 West 101st Street
9321 West 103rd Street
4812 W 66th Terrace
3312 W 86th

11212 Marty St

10172 Mackey

8109 W 96th St

14953 West 119th Street
11729 Melrose Street
3200 Scoutheast Blackjack Circle
22108 W 69th Ter

9307 West 101st Street
10341 Cherokee Lane
9602 Hayes Street

14701 Beverly St

13931 Floyd

3718 West 47th Place
8047 West 122nd Terrace
4016 Adams Street

9603 Knox Dr

3300 W 97th Place

4555 Main St #501

10121 W 58th Terr

24206 S Paulen

8947 Chestnut Street
8217 West 100th Terrace
7900 Conser Street Unit 203

Overland Park
Overland Park
Kansas City
Kansas City
Prairie Village
Lenexa
[eawood
Shawnee
Shawnee
Vassar
Overland Park
Leawood
Overland Park
Overland Park
Olathe
Overland Park
Overland Park
Prairie Village
Leawood
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Olathe
Overland Park
Topeka
Shawnee
Overland Park
Leawood
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Roeland Park
Overland Park
Kansas City
Overland Park
Leawood
Kansas City
Merriam
Vassar
Lenexa
Overland Park
Overland Park

KS
KS
MO
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66210
66210
64108
64109
66207
66215
66209
66216
66216
66543
66212
66206
66213
66210
66062
66212
66212
66208
66206
66210
66212
66212
66062
66210
66609
66226
66212
66206
66212
66223
66223
66205
66213
66103
66212
66206
64111
66203
66543
66220
66212
66204

$50
$50
$50
$50
$10
$20
$50
$20
$25
$50
$50
$50
$100
$50
$25
$50
$100
$50
$100
$200
$50
$25
$20
$10
$25
$50
$10
$50
$50
$100
$20
$20
$50
$25
$50
$20
$20
$20
$50
$25
$25
$50

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
£-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds

Executive Director

Not employed

real estate
Not employed

Executive Director



2018-09-06
2018-09-06
2018-09-08
2018-09-06
2018-09-06
2018-09-06
2018-09-06
2018-09-06
2018-08-06
2018-09-06
2018-08-06
2018-08-06
2018-09-08
2018-09-06
2018-08-06
2018-08-06
2018-08-07
2018-08-07
2018-09-07
2018-08-07
2018-09-07
2018-08-07
2018-09-08
2018-08-08
2018-08-08
2018-09-08
2018-09-09
2018-08-09
2018-09-09
2018-08-10
2018-08-10
2018-08-10
2018-08-11
2018-08-11
2018-09-11
2018-09-11
2018-08-11
2018-09-11
2018-09-11
2018-09-11
2018-08-11
2018-08-11

Linda
JCDW North
Katherine
Laura

Joe
Carisa
Lori
Christina
Lauren
Sarah
Wendy
Amy
Sheryl
Sheryl
Brandon
Stephanie
Lauren
Prafulla
Carol
Richard
Eric
Jacquelyn
Kristen
John Evan
Jane
Julie
Lindsay
Patrick
Jennifer
JCDW South
Gary
Alison
Mike
Barbara
Catherine
Andrew
Liz

Galen
Paula
gabrielle
Angela

Talis

Refer

Davis
Robeson
Divito

De Anda
Slettehaugh
Cook

Hill
Carmody
Budetti
Milakovic
Raglanc
Ragland
Woodard
Harsin
Shepard
Shintri
Shimeal!
MacDonald
Sundquist
Reed
Stalling
Stark
Rockhold
Cook
Vaughn
Alien
Patel

Bachman
Banikowski
Bainum
Foster
Bowser
Cole
Craig
Dale
Burnstein
rhodes
Tims

Bergmanis

11171 Eby St.

PO Box 13413

255 Winterberry Dr

8005 Lamar Avenue

51 Winnecowett Drive
21514 W 98th Terr

7615 Twilight Lane

1122 SW 8th Avenue
4016 Adams Street
14108 West 72nd Street
17446 W 1671st Street
14752 Epy St

8635 Penner Avenue
8635 Penner Avenue
9051 Renner Boulevard Apt 3002
1033 sw billard

13409 W 60th St

13205 Falmouth St
17705 W 155th Terr
9917 Wedd Drive

2840 Campbell St

6908 Reeds Road

9103 West 105th Terrace
9628 W 116th Place
9677 Wedd St

4972 West 88th Street
5100 Foxridge Dr Apt 1923
12200 Hemlock St

9307 Pinnacle St

14317 Melrose St.

11445 Craig Street
12212 S SOLOMON RD
12717 W. 48th St

1037 West 53th Street
10077 Hemlock Drive
7615 West 140th Terrace 2901
5917 Robinson Lane
3535 Southwest Avalon Lane
10106 Hemlock Drive
12408 Russell

9625 Hardy Street

3915 w 53 st

Mission
Overland Park
Athens

Prairie Village
Ashburnham
Lenexa
wswslmm
Topeka
Kansas City
Shawnee
Olathe
Overland Park
De Soto

De Soto
Lenexa
Topeka
Shawnee
Leawood
Olathe
Overland Park
Kansas City
Prairie Village
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Prairie Village
Mission
OVERLAND PARK
Lenexa
Overland Park
Overland Park
Olathe
Shawnee
Kansas City
Overland Park
Overland Park
Mission
Topeka
Overland Park
overland Park
Overland Park

fairway

KS
KS
GA
KS
MA
KS
K8
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
K8
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66210
66282
30606
66208

1430
66220
66217
66606
66103
66216
66062
66221
66018
66018
66219
66604
66216
66209
66062
66212
64108
66208
66212
66210

66212-51t

66207
66202
66213
66220
66221
66210
66061
66216
64113
66212
66223
66202
66604
66212
66209
66212
66205

$100
$400
$25
$10
$10
$50
$30
$30
$20
$40
$20
$4
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$30
$50
$20
$10
$50
$29
$50
$29
$50

$56
$40
$200
$10
$50
$150
$50
$100
$100
$25
$25
$100
$100
$29
$50

Check

Check

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
Check

E-funds
E-funds
Check

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds

PAC

Fundraiser/KU Endowment

Not employed

PAC

Retired
Community Volunteer
Not employed




2018-08-11 Harry Lai 11658 Grant Dr Overland Park KS 66210 350 E_funds

2018-08-12 Kansas Contractor's Association PAC 800 SW Jackson St. Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612  $500 Check PAC

2018-09-12 Elien Ryan 5300 Mohawk Lane Fairway KS 66205 3100 g.funds Not employed
2018-09-12 Karen Whitlow 9011 Carter Circle Overland Park KS 66212 $20 g funds

2018-09-12 Jordan Wagge 11732 CHERRY ST KANSAS CITY MO 64131-381  $20 £ fynds

2018-09-13 Mark Farr PO Box 451 Topeka KS 66601 $50 E.-funds

2018-09-13 Kathieen Rea 22311 West 58th Terrace Shawnee KS 66226 $20 £funds

2018-08-14 Shelle Lett 1610 West 49th Street Kansas City MO 64112 $20 £ funds

2018-09-14 Hanan Rieber 9700 Hadley Dr Overland Park KS 56212 $29 E_funds

2018-09-15 Langdon Deb 21050 W 106th St Olathe KS 66061 $100 E-funds

2018-09-15 Flaine Johnson 9524 Eby Street Overland Park KS 66212 $50 E_funds

2018-09-15 Corey Brunk 8200 West 122nd Street Overland Park KS 66213 $100 g_find <

2018-09-19 Sandi Fried -+ 4949 West 131st PI Leawood Ks 66209 $500 (heck Retired
2018-09-19 KTLA Consumer/ Civil Justic PAC 719 SW Van Buren Topeka kS 66603  $500 Check PAC

2018-09-19 Greater Kansas City Building & Const. Trade Council 400 S. Main Independence MO 64050  $250 Check PAC

2018-09-19 Iron Workers Local 10 1000 E. 10th St Kansas City MO 64106  $250 Check PAC

2018-09-19 Olathe NEA 11015 W 75th Ter Shawnee KS 66214 $250 Check PAC

2018-08-18 CWA- COPE PAC 501 3rd St, NW Washington DC 20001 $200 Check PAC

2018-09-19 Lisa Skolnick 6923 Belinder Avenue Mission Hilis KS 66208  $250 E.fi;nds Not employed
2018-08-19 Jennifer Sanderson 15620 West 139th Terrace Olathe KS 66062 $25 E_funds

2018-09-19 Steve Geduldig 8400 Linden Lane Prairie Village KS 66207 $300 g£_fuynds Podiatrist
2018-09-20 Johnson County Young Democrats PO Box 19578 Lenexa KS 66285  $500 Check PAC

2018-09-20 Lauren Shepard 13409 W 80th St Shawnee K8 66216 315 Efunds

2018-09-20 Susan Harris 9540 W.116th Street Overland Park KS 66210 $50 Efunds

2018-08-20 Amelia Allen 2600 W. 6th St Lawrence KS 66049 $15 E_funds

2018-09-20 Carol Shimeall 17705 W 155th Terr Olathe KS 66062 $50 E-funds Not employed
2018-09-20 Nancy Leiker 8801 W71 St Merriam KS 66204 $30 E-funds

2018-08-20 Joseph Geist 6018 W. 157th P! Overland Park KS 66223 $30 E-funds

2018-09-21 Spencer Kerfoot 15969 S Clairborne St Olathe KS 66062 $100 Check

2018-09-21 Galenea Mifler 316 Northwood Lane Lawrence KS 66044 $15 £_funds

2018-09-21 Karen Nations 10020 Hardy Dr Overland Park KS 66212 $30 E-funds

2018-09-21 Elise Higgins 2218 Vail Way Lawrence KS 66047 $20 Ffund s

2018-09-21 Amy Milakovic 14752 Eby Street Overland Park KS 66221 $10 E-funds

2018-09-22 Elizabeth Anderson 9480 Woodland Road Lenexa KS 66220 $100 E_fynds Not employed
2018-08-23 Judy Pfannenstiel 9976 Hemiock Drive Overfand Park KS 66212 $250 £_fynds Research & evaluation
2018-09-24 CHIPP Political Account 1401 Hampton Ave St. Louis MO 63139 $500 Check PAC

2018-09-24 Kansas State Farm Insurance Agents and Employees PAC 825 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66612  $250 Check PAC

2018-09-24 Summit Strategies Group LLC 700 SW Jackson Ave Topeka KS 66601 $100 Check

2018-09-24 Jan Hodgson 12014 Hemlock St. Overland Park KS 66213 $25 £_funds

2018-09-24 Seiler 15554 S Hillside St. Unit 3903 Olathe KS 66062 $50 E_funds

2018-09-24 Gershun 5710 Lockton Lane Fairway KS 66205 $100 g.funds Retired

2018-09-25 Kristen Fromm 6530 Wenoga Rd Mission Hills KS 66208  $250 Check Not employed




2018-09-25
2018-08-25
2018-08-26
2018-08-26
2018-09-26
2018-09-26
2018-09-26
2018-09-26
2018-09-26
2018-09-27
2018-09-27
2018-08-27
2018-08-27
2018-09-27
2018-09-28
2018-08-28
2018-09-28
2018-09-28
2018-08-28
2018-08-28
2018-09-28
2018-09-29
2018-09-29
2018-09-29
2018-08-29
2018-09-29
2018-09-30
2018-08-30
2018-08-30
2018-09-30
2018-09-30
2018-08-30
2018-09-30
2018-09-30
2018-08-30
2018-09-30
2018-08-30
2018-09-30
2018-10-01
2018-10-01
2018-10-02
2018-10-02

Karen
Lindsay

Kansas Hospital Association PAC

Planned Parenthood Great Plains Votes PAC

The Mainstream PAC

Operative Plasterer' & Cement Masons' #518 PAC

Elizabeth
Ellen
Patrick
Jed
Pamela
Stacy
Christine
Rachel
Jeremy
Becky & Gary
Lesa
Melissa
Laura
ward
Martha
Karen
Brandon
Susie
Lisa
Emily
Lisa
Patti
Peggy
Nikki
LEONORE
Lynne
Robynn
Stacy
Christine Mrosak
dJill

Sagi

Claire

Quick Trip Corporation

Ryan
Megan

Education First Shawnee Mission

Nations

Vaughn

Anderson
Ryan
Hughes
Stander
Rykken
Benson
Gaughan
Pickett
Messenger
Dickerson
Patterson-Kinsey
Carlson
Guy

katz
Lawrence
Jamison
Woodard
Rawlings
Thurlow
Pries
Veglahn
Kupka
Miles
McDonald
ROWE
Kallenbach
Andracsek
Hetz
Mathews
Wilks
Rudnick

Reagan

Noll
England

10020 Hardy

5100 Foxridge Dr Apt 1923
215 S E 8th Ave

4401 W. 108th St., Ste 200
PO Box 861086

301 8. Main St.

9480 Woodland Road
5300 Mohawk Lane

9711 West 115th Terrace
11216 Marty St.

11212 Marty St

8411 Ensley Lane

7816 West 100th Place
3776 West 180th Terrace
9013 West 106th Street
9639 W. 116th Circle
5607 West 69th Terrace
10052 Hardy Dr.

8915 W 93rd Terr

4600 w. 87th terrace
8504 West 114th Street
1170 Vineland Ave

9051 Renner Blvd Apt 3002
2212 W. 104th St.

5821 W 90th Terrace
888 7th St Unit LL34
5017 W 66th St

9307 w. 101st. St.

15378 Monrovia Street
11936 W. 119th St. #357
9200 CRAIG

12855 Pembroke Circle
13981 W 115

10313 W. 86th St.

8275 Parkhilt Circle

930 North Overlook Drive
7700 Briar Street

17673 West 156th Street
4705 S. 128th E. Ave
3718 West 47th Place
5522 Cedar Street

PO Box 7233

Overland Park
Mission
Topeka
Overland Park
Shawnee
Independence
Lenexa
Fairway
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Leawood
Overland Park
Stitwell
Overland Park
Overland Park
Prairie Village
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
St Helena
Lenexa
Leawood
Overland Park
San Francisco
Prairie Village
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Leawood
Olathe
Overland Park
Lenexa
Olathe

Prairie Village
Olathe

Tulsa
Roeland Park
Roeland Park
Overland Park

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
OK
KS
K8
KS

66212 $30

66202 $30
66603  $500
66211 $500
66286  $500
64050  $250
66220 $100
66205 $100
66210  $250
66210 $50
66210 $50
66206 $50
66212 $40
66085 $50
66212 $50
66210  $100
66208 $30
66212 $100
66212-39:  $30
66207 $150
66210 $40
94574 $30
66219 $50
66206 $30
66207 $100
94107 $30
66208 $29
66212  $100
66221 $40
66213 $20
66212 $50
66209 $20
66062 $50
66214 $25
66215 $50
66061 $30
66208 $35
66062 $10
74134 $200
66205 $20
66205 $100
66207 $100

Check

E-funds
Check

Check

Check

Check

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
Check

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
Check

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Not employed
Not employed
Physician

Not employed

Fundraiser/KU Endowment

Business

PAC




2018-10-02
2018-10-02
2018-10-03
2018-10-03
2018-10-03
2018-10-03
2018-10-03
2018-10-03
2018-10-03
2018-10-03
2018-10-03
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-06
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09

Heather

Lisa

Kelly and Jason

Barbara

Leslie

Mary

Sheet Metal Workers Local #2
Security One Life Insurance PAC
Teamsters Local 955 PAC Fund
Gretchen

Tim

Victor

Michael Tom

Rexanne

Joan

Cindy

Patricia

Kevin

Renee

Miriam

Diane

Katherine

John Evan

Marjorie

Shannon

Shannon

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assoc PAC

Teamsters #795 D.R.LV.E. PAC
United Transportation Union PAC
Hallmark Cards, INC

Roofers Local #20 PAC

LRICo Services LLC

Kansas Mfg Housing industry PAC
Rebecca

Marvin

Elizabeth

Kerry

Paula

Heather

Kay

Selena

Christine

Lancaster
Schellhorn
Aaron
Foster
Mark

Ramza

Schmanke
Arnold
Bergman
Sawyer
Owen
Gilson
Forsberg
Ruggles
Riemann
Dinsmore
Swartz
Pickett
Davis
Stark
Schlosberg
Skoglund
Grantham

James
Nestler
Benditt
Adam
Burnstein
Meyer
Heley
Eckstrom

Gaughan

12821 Catalina St.

6408 Aberdeen Road
5430 Somerset Dr

1037 w 59th St

2900 W 68th St

5362 Mission Woods Rd
2902 Blue Ridge Blvd

1 Security One Place

4501 Emmanuel Cleaver Il Bivd
12206 GILLETTE ST

9113 West 115th Terrace
9971 Hemlock Dr

1041 South Elizabeth
32605 W 91st

14282 W. 151st Terrace Apt 200
9006 Mastin

8610 West 116th Terrace
24206 S Paulen

9517 Kessler street

2525 W 63rd st

3776 W. 180th Terrace
255 Winterberry Dr

9628 W 116th Place

3905 West 102nd Street
6431 Greenwood Street
3550 Rainbow Boulevard apt. 224
100 SE 9th St, Ste 100
4921 Cessna

24950 Country Club Bivd
PO Box 419580

6321 Blue Ridge Blvd Ste 202
2416 E 37th St

3521 SW 5th St

3833 W 65th Terr

10001 W 95th Street

9319 Lee Ct

10500 West 140th Terrace
10106 Hemlock Drive
7521 W. 97th Terrace
8214 W. 75th St.

1201 East Layton Drive
7816 W. 100 Place

Leawood
Prairie Village
Prairie Village
Kansas City
Mission Hiils
Mission Woods
Kansas City
Topeka
Kansas City
OVERLAND PARK
Overland Park
Overland Park
Wichita

De Soto
Olathe
Overland Park
Overiand Park
Vassar
Overland Park
Mission Hills
Stilwell
Athens
Overland Park
Overland Park
Shawnee
Kansas City
Topeka
Wichita

North Olmsted
Kansas City
Raytown
Wichita
Topeka
Mission Hills
Overland Park
Leawood
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Olathe
Overland Park

KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
MO
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
Ks
KS
KS
KS
KS
Ks
GA
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
OH
MO
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
K8
KS
KS
KS

66209
66208
66207
64113
66208
66205
64129
66636
64130
66213
66210
66210
67213
66018
66062
66212
66210
66543
66212
66208
66085
30606
66210
66207
66216
66103
66612
67210
44070
64141
64133
67206
66606
66208
66212
66206
66221
66212
66212
66204
66061
66212

$50
$250
$200
$250
$250
$100
$300
$250
$50
$25
$50
$250
$29
$25
$50
$100
$25
$50
$250
$10
$100
$25
$50
$5
$50
$50
$500
$500
$500
$250
$250
$200
$50
$50
$10
$25
$50
$100
$30
$25
$50
$50

E-funds
E-funds
check
Check
Check
check
Check
Check
Check
E-funds
E-funds
check
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds

Not employed

Comic lllustrator/Marvel
Community Volunteer
Artist
Doctor/Homemaker
PAC

PAC

PAC

Attorney

Executive Director
Graduate Student

PAC
PAC
PAC
Business
PAC
Business
PAC

Not employed




2018-10-09
2018-10-10
2018-10-10
2018-10-11

2018-10-11

2018-10-11

2018-10-11

2018-10-11

2018-10-12
2018-10-12
2018-10-12
2018-10-13
2018-10-13
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-16
2018-10-16
2018-10-16
2018-10-16
2018-10-16
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17

Daniel

Liz

Robynn

Abby

Marvin

Koss Construction Company
Lindsey

Jonathan

Cynthia

Anita

Ann

Patty

Amy

HSLF of Kansas PAC
Kansas Sierra Club PAC

M
Derek
Vignesh

Sa

Lori
Catherine
Randall
Patrick
Shannon
Debra
Deborah
Jan
Jennifer
Mindy
Amy
John
Nancy
Heidi
William and Carol
Jerry
Lauren
Sarah
Mike
Anita
Meg
James
Robert
Cynthia

Hoyt

Allen
Andracsek
Kepka

Szneler

McFall
Eshnaur
Wendt
Parsa
McGah
Logan

Milakovic

Gard

Smith
Ganapathy
Slettehaugh
Bowser
Warner
Martin
Ayers
bond
Becker
Bombech
Day
Farmer
Gary
Jagusch
Leiker
Matthews
Shimeal
Stogsdill
Hill

Gies

Kelly
Macan
Schimmels
Quigley
Choromanski
Yin

9621 West 117th Street
424 Cherokee Street
13981 w 115

9608 W. 105th Ter

7905 w 113th Ter

5830 SW Drury Ln

10432 Flint Street

208 W. Charlotte

18007 Windsor Cr.

6440 Cverbrook Road
21234 West 115th Terrace
3910 W 143rd St

14752 Eby St

114860 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy
5240 Decatur Rd

7325 Birch St.

8208 West 98th Street
3225 Grand Avenue Apt 10
7615 Twilight Lane
10077 Hemlock Drive
16366 S Hunter St

7985 Fiintlock Road Apt G
11728 Melrose St. Apt 34
11629 Woodward street
1212 E 2114th Rd

5832 Newton

11941 Perry St

12230 Avila Dr

16213 w. 136th ST

9923 Flloyd ST

8801 W 71st St

11164 Benson St

17705 W 155th Ter

4414 Tomahawk Rd

4016 Adams Street
11486 Lowelt Avenue
5700 Roeland Drive

9424 W 111th Ter

10139 S. SHADOW CIR
13112 W 84th St

14413 W. 80th Terrace
9726 Chadwick Dr.

Overland Park
Denver
Olathe
Overland Park
Overland Park
Topeka
Overland Park
Salina
Leawood
Mission Hills
Olathe
Leawood
Overland Park
Leawood
Meriden
Prairie Village
Overland Park
Oakland
Lenexa
Overland Park
Olathe
Kansas City
Overland Park
Overland park
Eudora
Overland park
Overland park
Kansas City
Olathe

oP

Merriam
Overland Park
Olathe

Prairie Village
Kansas City
Overland Park
Roeland Park
Overland Park
OLATHE
Lenexa
Lenexa
Overland Park

KS
Cco
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
L&
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66210
80204
66062
66212
66210
66604
66214
67401
66209
66208
66062
66224
66221
66211
66512
66208
66212
94610
66217
66212
66062
64158
66210
66210
66025
66202
66213
64145
66062
66212
66204
66210
66062
66208
66103
66210
66205
66210
66061
66215

66215-41"

66206

$30
$100
$100
$10
$500
$50
$10
$100
$250
$20
$100
$10
$400
$400
$29
$25
$100
$20
$29
$50
$5
$10
$29
$100
$20
$300
$20
$80
$50
$100
$75
$100
$250
$25
$25
$100
$29
$50
$250
$250
$30

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
check
check
Check
E-funds
E-funds
check
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
Check
Check
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
Check
Cash
check
Cash
Cash
Cash
Check
Check
Check
Check
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds

Business
Not employed

Not employed

PAC
PAC

Not employed

real estate

Retired

Real Estate Investor

Not employed
Attorney



2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-19
2018-10-19
2018-10-19
2018-10-19
2018-10-22
2018-10-22
2018-10-22
2018-10-23
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25

Mark

Rod

Jori

Barbra

Logan

Louis

Jennifer

Patrick

Shannon

Jeff

Jodi

Everytown for Gun Safety AF
Energy Employee PowerPac-State
Kansas Optometric PAC
Brian

Ryan

Linda

Kathy

Matthew

Bricklayers & Allied Craftworkers
Teamsters #541

Ann

Jan

Johnson County Democratic Central Committee

Nancy

Kansas Young Democrats
UAW Region 5 Midwest States
Jenny

John

Kansas Nes Energy Economy PAC
Catherine

LeAnne

Robynn

Jonathan

Pamela

Chariotte

Jessica

Sarah

Karen

Amy

Liz

Kathy

Jackson
Stelter
Nelson
Luetke
Heley
Bornman
Sanderson
Allen
Grantham
Parker

Parker

Basel
King
Hansen
Kircher

Turvey

er

Stanley

Dumier-Montplaisir

Isenberg

Isenberg

Bowser
Stowe
Andracsek
Price
Rykken
Keith
Baumgarten
Heliman
Loggia
Milakovic
Graham

Kircher

10706 West 163rd Terrace
8000 West 114th Terrace
4802 West 69th Terrace
2100 North 128th Street
W 79th Place #1102
12309 W 74th Terrace
15620 West 139th Terrace
12200 Hemlock Street
3550 Rainbow Boulevard Apt. 224
17103 S. Bradley Dr
17108 S. Bradley Dr

PO Box 4184

PO Box 889

1266 SW Topeka Bivd
14248 Benson Street
13931 Floyd Apt. 3809
502 S Main PO Box 69
8819 Park st

1522 W. Mulberry St.

632 W. 39th St.

4501 Emanuel Cleaver Il Blvd
7808 Conser Street

10407 Grant Lane

PO Box 1482

8007 W 99th St

PO Box 3134

3841 N. Oak Trafficway
4400 West 87th Terrace
4400 West 87th Terrace
610 Brazos St., Ste 210
10077 Hemlock Drive
8285 West 116th Street
13981 W 115

172 Stockton Street
11212 Marty St

9602 Hayes Street

18676 West 161st Street
4247 North Kenmore Avenue
3508 W 101st Street
14752 Eby Street

5911 west 84th street
8819 Park st

Olathe
Overtand Park
Prairie Village
Seattle
Overland Park
Shawnee
Olathe
Overland Park
Kansas City
Olathe

Olathe

New York
Topeka
Topeka
Overtand Park
Overland Park
Spring Hill
Lenexa
Olathe
Kansas City
Kansas City
Overland Park
Overland Park
Shawnee Mission
OVERLAND PARK
Lawrence
Kansas City

Prairie Village

Prairie Village
Austin
Overland Park
Overland Park
Olathe
Hightstown
Overland Park
Overland Park
Olathe
Chicago
Leawood
Overland Park
Overland Park

Lenexa

KS
KS
KS
WA
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
NY
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
NJ
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

66062
66210
66208
98133
66204
66216
66062
66213
66103
66062
66062
10163
66601
66612
66221
66223
66083
66215
66061
64111
64130
66204
66212
66222
66212
66046
64116
66207
66207
78701
66212
66210
66062

8520
66210
66212
66062
60613
66206
66221
66207
66215

$50
$100
$25
$100
$250
$200
$25
$100
$50
$500
$500
$500
$400
$300
$29
$20
$20
$25
$20
$250
$250
$10
$50
$500
$40
$250
$500
$500
$500
$250
$29
$29
$29
$29
$100
$50
$50
$15
$30
$10
$30
$25

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
Check

Check

E-funds
E-funds
Check

E-funds
E-funds
Check

E-funds
E-funds
Check

E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds
E-funds

Community Engagement

Not employed

Director

Retired
Retired
PAC
PAC
PAC

PAC
PAC

PAC
Not employed
Not employed
PAC
Not employed




2018-10-25 Jessica Skoglund 976 N. Persimmon Drive Olathe KS 66061 325 £ funds
2018-10-25 Steven Grigsby 7815 W 97th Terrace Overland Park KS 66212 $5 E-funds




Date First Last Address City State Zip Occupation |[Method Amount

10/13/2018 | Heidi Matthews 11164 Benson JOverland park {KS 66210 HS Paper Ad S 50

Total _nm_‘:mwma_ S 50 _

Total Unitemized {$100 or less) in-Kind Contributions
TOTAL IN-
KIND
CONTRIBUTI
ONS THIS
PERIOD (to
line 6 of
Summary) $ 50




Date First Last Address City State Zip Amount Purpose
2018-07-31] Bank of Blue Valley 11935 Riley Overland Park | KS 66210 $5.00 | service fee
2018-07-31 | UMC Print 5030 MACKEY STREET Overland Park |KS 66203 $174.72 | Printing
2018-08-01 | Blue Plains Partners 20313 W. 99th Terrace Lenexa KS 66220 $700.00 | consulting & printing
2018-08-01 { Mindy Farmer 12230 Avila Dr. Kansas City MO 64145 ¢4 ,000.00 | Campaign management
2018-08-03 | ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 $49.87 ﬁcsn__‘mmmw:m fees
2018-08-08 | Get Response 71 Summer Street Boston MA 02110 $65.00 | Email service
2018-08-16 | Mindy Farmer 12230 Avila Dr. Kansas City MO 64145 $1,000.00 | Campaign management
2018-08-20 | Vantiv Fees 8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes Towns| OH 45249 $0.54 | fun n__.mmmw:m fees
2018-08-22 | Vantiv Fees 8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes Towns| OH 45249 $0.58 | fundraising fees
2018-08-31| Veronica Loskutova |1106 w 47th st Kansas City MO 64112 $97.50 | Event supply reimbursement
2018-08-31 | Adam Wilkerson | 8524 Candlelight Ln Lenexa KS 66215 $382.50 | canvassing services
2018-08-31 | Mindy Farmer 122830 Avila Dr. Kansas City MO 64145 ¢ ,000.00 | Campaign management
2018-08-31 | Bank of Blue Valley 11935 Riley Overland Park | KS 66210 $7.50| service fee
2018-08-31 | Tanner's Bar & Grill 10146 W 119th St Overland Park |KS 66210 $231.53 | Food for fundraiser
2018-09-02 | Paypal 2211 North First Street San Jose CA 95131 $3.20 E:Q«mmmm:m fees
2018-08-05 | Precision New Media 456 S. Front St. Columbus OH 43215 $500.00 | website hosting
2018-08-05 | USPS 9727 Antioch Rd Overland Park |KS 66212 $105.00| stamps
2018-08-06 | Lee's Printing 804 Central Ave Kansas City KS 66101 $298.00 | literature
2018-09-07 | Get Response 71 Summer Street Boston MA 02110 $65.00 | Email service
2018-09-13 | Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601| $6,800.00| Campaign services
2018-09-14 | Michael Mahon 4826 W 77th Ter Prairie Village |KS 66208 $442.50 | canvassing services
2018-09-14 | Adam Wilkerson | 8524 Candlelight Ln Lenexa KS 66215 $502.50 | canvassing services
2018-08-14 | Mindy Farmer 12230 Avila Dr. Kansas City MO 64145 $1,000.00 | Campaign management
2018-09-18 | Kessler Solutions 8323 W. 108th Overland Park |KS 66210| ¢4 ,500.00 | digital campaign
2018-09-18 | Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo Rd Waltham MA 02451 $45.00 | email service
2018-09-20 | Gill Studios 10800 Lackman Rd Lenexa KS 66219 $625.50 | lawn signs
2018-09-25 [ Lee's Printing 804 Central Ave Kansas City | KS 66101|  ¢761.69|envelopes, postcards, literature
2018-09-28 | Michael Mahon 4826 W 77th Ter Prairie Village | KS 66208 $540.00 | canvassing services
2018-09-28 | Bank of Blue Valley 11935 Riley Overland Park | KS 66210 $12.50 | service fee
2018-08-29 | Adam Wilkerson | 8524 Candlelight Ln Lenexa KS 66215 $600.00 | canvassing services
2018-10-02 | Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601| 43 050.00| Campaign services
2018-10-02 | Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601 $100.00 | text service
2018-10-02 | Mindy Farmer 12230 Avila Dr. Kansas City MO 64145 $1,000.00 | Campaign management
2018-10-03 | JVA Campaigns 240 N. 5th St., Suite 360 Columbus OH 43215 $3,750.00 | Digital ads




2018-10-05

ActBlue

PO Box 441146

Somerville

MA

02144

$83.79 | fundraising fees
2018-10-09 | Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601| g3 300.00 | Campaign services
2018-10-12 | Adam Wilkerson | 8524 Candielight Ln Lenexa KS 66215 $408.75 | canvassing services
2018-10-12 | Michael Mahon 4826 W 77th Ter Prairie Village |KS 66208 $412.50 | ca :<mmm5m services
2018-10-12 | USPS 9727 Antioch Rd QOverland Park | KS 66212 $350.00 | stamps
2018-10-14 | Meshugga Bagels 7096 W 105th St Overland Park |KS 66212 $108.95 mmmm_m
2018-10-15 | Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo Rd Waltham MA 02451 $45.00 | email service
2018-10-16 | USPS 9727 Antioch Rd Overland Park |KS 66212 $17.50 | stamps
2018-10-17 | Tanner's Bar & Girill 10146 W 119th St Overland Park |KS 66210 $178.65 | Food for fundraiser
2018-10-18 | Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601 g3 300.00 | Campaign services
2018-10-18 | Mindy Farmer 12230 Avila Dr. Kansas City MO 64145 $1,000.00| Campaign management
2018-10-19 | Bergman Zwerdling 1350 Connecticut Avenue, NW #40( Washington D.C. 20036 $368.06 | Digital ads
2018-10-19{ USPS 9727 Antioch Rd Overland Park |[KS 66212 $35.00 | stamps
2018-10-19 | Page One Strategies LLC 12455 Rosehill Street Overland Park Overland Park | KS 66213 $170.00 | Photography




Date First Address

City State Zip Amount Purpose

E\H\No&“ Bergman Zwerdling _ T,wmo Connecticut Avenue, NW #400

Washington |D.C. [ 20036 690.12 Literature




